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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa

F4 JUNIOR

30 TREINO - F4JR
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:03:07

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

01/03/2024 12:45 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
9 54.452 +0.199 13:11:37.776 14 55.009 +0.341 13:18:28.07
(99) DUDU PAGLIARO 10 5:50.766 +4:56.513 13:17:28.542 15 54.982 +0.314 13:19:23.0¢
1 1:03.970 +9.885 13:04:16.138 11 57.819 +3.566 13:18:26.361 16 54.845 +0.177 13:20:17.9(
2 57.231 +3.146 13:05:13.369 12 54.830 +0.577 13:19:21.191 17 13:21:12.57
3 48.448 -5.637 13:06:01.817 13 54.408 +0.155 13:20:15.599 18 55.274 +0.606 13:22:07.8¢
4 55.722 +1.637 13:06:57.539 14 54.952 +0.699 13:21:10.551 19 55.005 +0.337 13:23:02.8¢
5 54.837 +0.752 13:07:52.376 15 54.301 +0.048 13:22:04.852 20 54.911 +0.243 13:23:57.7¢
6 54.524 +0.439 13:08:46.900 16 13:22:59.105
7 54.333 +0.248 13:09:41.233 17 54.363 +0.110 13:23:53.468 (112) JOAO TITO
8 54.433 +0.348 13:10:35.666 1 1:01.115 +6.406 13:04:13.2"
9 54.249 +0.164 13:11:29.915 (11) JOAO FRANCISCO 2 56.703 +1.994 13:05:09.9°
10 5:23.770 +4:29.685 13:16:53.685 1 1:00.177 +5.653 13:04:20.153 3 56.370 +1.661 13:06:06.2¢
11 56.513 +2.428 13:17:50.198 2 56.076 +1.552 13:05:16.229 4 57.052 +2.343 13:07:03.3-
12 54.152 +0.067 13:18:44.350 3 55.544 +1.020 13:06:11.773 5 56.412 +1.703 13:07:59.7¢
13 54.160 +0.075 13:19:38.510 4 55.232 +0.708 13:07:07.005 6 55.387 +0.678 13:08:55.1°
14 13:20:32.595 5 55.049 +0.525 13:08:02.054 7 55.636 +0.927 13:09:50.77
15 54.392 +0.307 13:21:26.987 6 54.970 +0.446 13:08:57.024 8 56.293 +1.584 13:10:47.0¢
16 54.460 +0.375 13:22:21.447 7 3:27.476 +2:32.952 13:12:24.500 9 54.922 +0.213 13:11:41.98
17 54.191 +0.106 13:23:15.638 8 56.910 +2.386 13:13:21.410 10 54.940 +0.231 13:12:36.92
9 55.139 +0.615 13:14:16.549 11 13:13:31.63
(25) MIGUEL DA SILVA 10 54.963 +0.439 13:15:11.512 12 55.014 +0.305 13:14:26.6°
1 58.781 +4 598 13:10:32.257 1 54.687 +0.163 13:16:06.199 13 55.083 +0.374 13:15:21.77
2 55.459 +1.276 13:11:27.716 12 55.016 +0.492 13:17:01.215 14 3:01.560 +2:06.851 13:18:23.2¢
3 54.809 +0.626 13:12:22.525 13 54.828 +0.304 13:17:56.043 15 56.534 +1.825 13:19:19.82
4 54.689 +0.506 13:13:17.214 14 54.820 +0.296 13:18:50.863 16 55.681 +0.972 13:20:15.51
5 54.465 +0.282 13:14:11.679 15 54.727 +0.203 13:19:45.590 17 55.475 +0.766 13:21:10.9¢
6 54.502 +0.319 13:15:06.181 16 54.637 +0.113 13:20:40.227 18 54.840 +0.131 13:22:05.82
7 54.375 +0.192 13:16:00.556 17 54.799 +0.275 13:21:35.026 19 55.026 +0.317 13:23:00.8¢
8 54.460 +0.277 13:16:55.016 18 54.581 +0.057 13:22:29.607 20 55.154 +0.445 13:23:56.0(
9 54.280 +0.097 13:17:49.296 B 54524 | 13:23:24.131
10 54.311 +0.128 13:18:43.607 (555) RENATO PIONTI
1 55.013 +0.830 13:19:38.620 (4) YAGO MARTINS 1 1:01.057 +6.301 13:04:13.7¢
12 54.436 +0.253 13:20:33.056 1 1:01.762 +7.140 13:04:12.594 2 56.472 +1.716 13:05:10.2€
13 55.219 +1.036 13:21:28.275 2 58.243 +3.621 13:05:10.837 3 55.564 +0.808 13:06:05.8:
14 54.291 +0.108 13:22:22.566 3 58.206 +3.584 13:06:09.043 4 55.233 +0.477 13:07:01.0¢
15 54.183 13:23:16.749 4 55.712 +1.090 13:07:04.755 5 55.104 +0.348 13:07:56.1¢€
5 55.712 +1.090 13:08:00.467 6 54.935 +0.179 13:08:51.1C
(77) ENRICO MARTINHO 6 55.260 +0.638 13:08:55.727 7 54.877 +0.121 13:09:45.97
1 1:00.248 +6.040 13:04:11.462 7 55.337 +0.715 13:09:51.064 8 55.012 +0.256 13:10:40.9¢
2 55.983 +1.775 13:05:07.445 8 55.696 +1.074 13:10:46.760 9 13:11:35.74
3 55.831 +1.623 13:06:03.276 9 54.693 +0.071 13:11:41.453 10 55.015 +0.259 13:12:30.7¢€
4 54.819 +0.611 13:06:58.095 10 13:12:36.075 1 55.286 +0.530 13:13:26.04
5 54.768 +0.560 13:07:52.863 1 54.793 +0.171 13:13:30.868 12 2:29.714 +1:34.958 13:15:55.7¢
6 54.468 +0.260 13:08:47.331 12 54.725 +0.103 13:14:25.593 13 55.807 +1.051 13:16:51.5€
7 54.846 +0.638 13:09:42.177 13 55.090 +0.468 13:15:20.683 14 55.004 +0.248 13:17:46.57
8 54.728 +0.520 13:10:36.905 14 55.006 +0.384 13:16:15.689 15 55.087 +0.331 13:18:41.6¢
9 54.425 +0.217 13:11:31.330 15 3:20.441 +2:25.819 13:19:36.130
10 4:09.954 +3:15.746 13:15:41.284 16 1:22.247 +27.625 13:20:58.377 (23) JOAO GUEDES
1 55.923 +1.715 13:16:37.207 17 56.143 +1.521 13:21:54.520 1 1:00.405 +5.647 13:04:14.3¢
12 54.705 +0.497 13:17:31.912 18 1:00.207 +5.585 13:22:54.727 2 57.366 +2.608 13:05:11.7C
13 54.742 +0.534 13:18:26.654 19 55.046 +0.424 13:23:49.773 3 56.908 +2.150 13:06:08.61
14 55.394 +1.186 13:19:22.048 4 55.386 +0.628 13:07:03.9¢
15 59.163 +4.955 13:20:21.211 (36) LUCAS GUIMARAES 5 55.981 +1.223 13:07:59.9¢
16 54.705 +0.497 13:21:15.916 1 1:00.648 +5.980 13:04:15.496 6 1:56.741 +1:01.983 13:09:56.7-
17 13:22:10.124 2 56.369 +1.701 13:05:11.865 7 55.871 +1.113 13:10:52.5¢
18 54.235 +0.027 13:23:04.359 3 56.970 +2.302 13:06:08.835 8 54.927 +0.169 13:11:47 .51
4 55.723 +1.055 13:07:04.558 9 13:12:42.27
(212) DIOGO CRUZ 5 55.604 +0.936 13:08:00.162 10 54.883 +0.125 13:13:37.1¢€
1 1:00.241 +5.088 13:04:14.637 6 55.315 +0.647 13:08:55.477
2 56.872 +2.619 13:05:11.509 7 55.442 +0.774 13:09:50.919 (3) NAIM SALEH
3 56.975 +2.722 13:06:08.484 8 55.192 +0.524 13:10:46.111 1 1:00.720 +5.948 13:04:14.0¢
4 55.340 +1.087 13:07:03.824 9 54.963 +0.295 13:11:41.074 2 56.883 +2.111 13:05:10.9¢€
5 55.475 +1.222 13:07:59.299 10 55.440 +0.772 13:12:36.514 3 56.257 +1.485 13:06:07.22
6 54.556 +0.303 13:08:53.855 1 3:05.478 +2:10.810 13:15:41.992 4 55.362 +0.590 13:07:02.5¢
7 54.769 +0.516 13:09:48.624 12 56.033 +1.365 13:16:38.025 5 55.156 +0.384 13:07:57.7¢
8 54.700 +0.447 13:10:43.324 13 55.042 +0.374 13:17:33.067 6 54.963 +0.191 13:08:52.7(
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RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa

| F4 JUNIOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
30 TREINO - F4 JR 01/03/2024 12:45 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:03:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
7 54.960 +0.188 13:09:47.661 12 55.528 +0.209 13:19:28.032
8 55.042 +0.270 13:10:42.703 13 55.403 +0.084 13:20:23.435
9 13:11:37.475 El 55319 | 13:21:18.754

10 55.367 +0.595 13:12:32.842 15 55.511 +0.192 13:22:14.265

1 3:06.003 +2:11.231 13:15:38.845 16 55.346 +0.027 13:23:09.611

12 56.186 +1.414 13:16:35.031

13 54.987 +0.215 13:17:30.018

14 55.246 +0.474 13:18:25.264

15 54.943 +0.171 13:19:20.207

16 55.777 +1.005 13:20:15.984

17 55.129 +0.357 13:21:11.113

18 54.994 +0.222 13:22:06.107

19 54.932 +0.160 13:23:01.039

20 55.063 +0.291 13:23:56.102

(19) ENZO BRANDAO

1 1:01.548 +6.719 13:04:13.036
2 58.316 +3.487 13:05:11.352
3 56.755 +1.926 13:06:08.107
4 56.307 +1.478 13:07:04.414
5 57.457 +2.628 13:08:01.871
6 56.753 +1.924 13:08:58.624
7 55.191 +0.362 13:09:53.815
8 3:13.421  +2:18.592 13:13:07.236
9 55.861 +1.032 13:14:03.097
10 55.194 +0.365 13:14:58.291
11 55.309 +0.480 13:15:53.600
12 55.097 +0.268 13:16:48.697
13 55.068 +0.239 13:17:43.765
14 55.176 +0.347 13:18:38.941
15 54.964 +0.135 13:19:33.905
16 54.909 +0.080 13:20:28.814
17 54.996 +0.167 13:21:23.810
18 13:22:18.639
19 54.875 +0.046 13:23:13.514

(89) RICK GOTTEMS
1 1:01.499 +6.562 13:05:40.433
2 56.477 +1.540 13:06:36.910
3 55.655 +0.718 13:07:32.565
4 55.409 +0.472 13:08:27.974
5 55.086 +0.149 13:09:23.060
6 55.141 +0.204 13:10:18.201
7 55.133 +0.196 13:11:13.334
8 5:12.976  +4:18.039 13:16:26.310
9 1:05.462 +10.525 13:17:31.772
10 55.571 +0.634 13:18:27.343
i 13:19:22.280
12 55.056 +0.119 13:20:17.336
13 55.128 +0.191 13:21:12.464
14 56.796 +1.859 13:22:09.260
15 55.010 +0.073 13:23:04.270
16 1:01.662 +6.725 13:24:05.932

(305) MARCELLA ASSUMPGAO

1 1:01.970 +6.651 13:06:40.041
2 56.444 +1.125 13:07:36.485
3 56.134 +0.815 13:08:32.619
4 55.876 +0.557 13:09:28.495
5 55.635 +0.316 13:10:24.130
6 55.441 +0.122 13:11:19.571
7 55.548 +0.229 13:12:15.119
8 55.449 +0.130 13:13:10.568
9 3:29.523 +2:34.204 13:16:40.091
10 56.703 +1.384 13:17:36.794
1" 55.710 +0.391 13:18:32.504
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